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Uczniowski Klub Sportowy

Zimowe Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski Masters

Katowice, 14- - 16-11-2014

Event 7 Men, 1500m Freestyle 20 years and older
2014-11-14 - 14:58 Startlist
Rekord Polski Masters 25 - 29 17:27.30 SZCZYPINSKI Marcin 03311 Krakow 2013-11-15
Rekord Polski Masters 30 - 34 18:01.94 MONCZAK Grzegorz Rawicz 2007-01-07
Rekord Polski Masters 35 - 39 17:56.30 MONCZAK Grzegorz Rawicz 2009-01-31
Rekord Polski Masters 40 - 44 17:42.85 STANEK Grzegorz Rawicz 2010-01-09
Rekord Polski Masters 45 - 49 18:33.84 WOLNY Dariusz Rawicz 2005-01-09
Rekord Polski Masters 50 - 54 20:15.26 KASPEREK Piotr 01103 Krakow 2013-11-15
Rekord Polski Masters 55 - 59 21:59.69 PIEKARA Marek Oborniki 2014-02-01
Rekord Polski Masters 60 - 64 22:39.51 BASTEK Ewald Rawicz 2001-01-07
Rekord Polski Masters 65 - 69 23:40.67 DEDESZKO - WIERCINSKI Kazimierz Lublin 2008-11-16
Rekord Polski Masters 70 - 74 24:48.02 BASTEK Ewald Rawicz 2011-01-08
Rekord Polski Masters 75 - 79 28:16.56 LEWANDOWSKI Zygmunt 01202 Oborniki 2014-02-01
Rekord Polski Masters 80 - 84 44:50.33 SLEZYNSKI Jan 00611 Krakow 2013-11-15
Rekord Polski Masters 85 - 89 59:00.00
Rekord Polski Masters 90 - 94 59:00.00
YB
Heat 1 of 11
1 MUSZALA Dawid 92 Weteran Zabrze NT
2 MAJCHER Wieslaw 50 AZS US Katowice NT
3 WAGA Stanislaw 40 Masters Korona Krakow 41:00.00
4 SLEZYNSKI Jan 31 AZS AWF Katowice 44:50.33
5 WIDZIK Lukasz 86 MTP Delfin Cieszyn NT
6 DYMECKI Zbigniew 41  Niezrzeszeni NT
Heat 2 of 11
1 SOWINSKI Ryszard 47  Redeco Wroclaw 31:44.00
2 SUTOWSKI Robert 59  Warsaw Masters Team 28:50.02
3 DZIEKONSKI Edward 43  Niezrzeszeni 28:30.00
4 LASOWY Marian 55 Masters Gorzow Wikp. 28:30.50
5 IRCZYK Leon 51  Rydultowska Akademia Aktywnego 31:05.00
6 LEWANDOWSKI Zygmunt 37 Niezrzeszeni 35:00.00
Heat 3 of 11
1 ZIELEZINSKI Wlodzimierz 53 Niezrzeszeni 27:20.00
2 MLECZKO Andrzej 47  Masters Korona Krakow 26:50.00
3 MIKHAYLOV Sergey 59  Zvezdy Rossii 26:40.00
4 MINSKI Andrzej 56  KS niezrzeszeni.pl 26:45.00
5 TATARCZUK RYSZARD 58 WOPR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 27:00.00
6 WOLNIEWICZ Janusz 48  UKS Trojka Oborniki 28:22.19
Heat 4 of 11
1 KORPETTA Wojciech 59  KS niezrzeszeni.pl 26:03.00
2 THIEM Jacek 63 KS Warta Poznan 25:00.00
3 KWIATKOWSKI Jacek 57 YMCA Krakow 24:47.00
4 SKRZYPEK Stefan 56  Steef Wroclaw 25:00.00
5 ZADOZNY Jaroslaw 66 Masters Korona Krakow 25:00.00
6 MACIEJCZAK Andrzej 60 MKP Bobry Debica 26:07.00
Heat 5 of 11
1 CIECIOR Jerzy 53 Rydultowska Akademia Aktywnego 24:30.00
2 JANIK Arkadiusz 68 MOTYL -SENIOR MOSIR Stalowa Wo 24:10.00
3 PLANETA Maciej 74  Uks Delfin Masters Tarnobrzeg 23:35.00
4 WASIELAK Michal 81 Warsaw Masters Team 24:00.00
5 MATUSIK Miroslaw 56  Masters Bialystok 24:30.00
6 ZABRZANSKI Alfred 54  UKS SP8 Chrzanow 24:45.00
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Uczniowski Klub Sportowy

Zimowe Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski Masters

Katowice, 14- - 16-11-2014

Event 7, Men, 1500m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 11

1 TCHORZEWSKI Norbert
2 KUBICKI Leszek

3 DATA Andrzej

4 GAJEWSKI Krzysztof

5 DOLINSKI Arkdiusz

6 GEMBA Petro

Heat 7 of 11

1 OKARMUS Igor

2 BEYM Robert

3 KANIA Waldemar

4 OLKOWICZ Arkadiusz
5 ROGOSZ Pawel

6 CHOLDA Krzysztof

Heat 8 of 11

1 GLEB Tomasz

2 DYGDON Pawel

3 HOFFMAN Wojciech
4 STANOCH Jakub

5 SZYMIK Piotr

6 JERZYKOWSKI Adam

Heat 9 of 11

1 JANYGA Dariusz

2 LEWANDOWSKI Marcin
3 SMIRNOV Aleksandr

4 PORADA Tomasz

5 KOZLOWSKI Piotr

6 SKOCZYLAS Tomasz

Heat 10 of 11

1 KOWALCZYK Piotr
2 JUREK Przemyslaw
3 RADOMSKI Grzegorz
4 KLUCZYK Szymon

5 NESVETAEYV Vladlen
6 KUKHARYEV Igor

Heat 11 of 11

1 KULA Arkadiusz

2 RYBKO Volodymyr

3 GLYK Wojciech

4 KARAS Sebastian

5 KACZMAREK Stanislaw
6 ISALSKI Przemyslaw

65
53
61
92
78
52

76
69
62
76
76

67
75
75
83
60
87

66
73
68
83
79
66

74
81

87
60
66

90
79
92
91
79
82

Niezrzeszeni

Gdynia Masters

Masters Korona Krakow
Redeco Wroclaw
Torunczyk Masters Torun
AQUA Masters Kiev

Niezrzeszeni

Start Poznan

Odrzanskie Ratownictwo Specjal
Masters Lodz

Warsaw Masters Team

Masters Korona Krakow

Victory Masters Elblag

UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice

Masters Korona Krakow

KS Warta Poznan

UKS WODNIK Sieminanowice Slask
DELFIN MASTERS Lodz

KS Warta Poznan

Happy Tri Friends

Zvezdy Rossii

Warsaw Masters Team

Swimming Masters Team Szczecin
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice

MKP Szczecin

MKP Bobry Debica

Tp Masters Opole

MKP Szczecin

Zvezdy Rossii

Zhytomyr Aqua Masters

AZS AWF Katowice
Msc "Euro-Lviv"

AZS AWF Katowice
AZS AWF Warszawa
Masters Gorzow WIkp.
KS Warta Poznan

23:30.00
23:00.00
23:00.00
23:00.00
23:00.00
23:30.00

22:15.00
22:00.00
22:00.00
22:00.00
22:07.15
22:36.75

21:49.50
21:10.00
21:00.00
21:00.00
21:14.10
21:55.00

21:00.00
20:59.00
19:49.00
20:30.00
21:00.00
21:00.00

19:17.71
18:35.61
18:30.00
18:30.00
18:45.00
19:40.00

NT
17:25.00
15:27.75
16:00.00
17:55.00
18:30.00
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